September 9,2018 -
January 13,2019
Birth-K Parent Rotation

Please notify Terri Stahly of any
changes:
tstahly@tsclife.org
615-791-8319
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Welcome to the Parent Rotation TEAMI!!
Here are some things you should know....

. Your goal is to assist the permanent every week Sunday School Teachers.

a. Sometimes you are in a room without a SS teacher. This is not always
the case but it does happen. We will have crafts and stories for you to
do and read for that day.

. Your assigned classroom is based on the needs of that Sunday morning.
. An email reminder is sent out the week before your scheduled Sunday to

remind you that we are counting on you. Comes from “Planning Center”
a. Please let us know ahead of time if you are going to be out and who
you found as your replacement. If you do not find a replacement or
your replacement does not show on that scheduled Sunday, your
family will be placed on the next week’s schedule.

. When you check in:

a. Check-in at the tall desk in the younger preschool hallway every time
you are scheduled. Your classroom assignment may not always be the
same.

b. Someone will show you where to go.

c. If you need supplies for your room someone will show you where to get
them.

d. Greet children and parents when they come to the door.

. We ask that women only change the diapers and take children to the

bathroom.
a. Please change diapers and take children to the bathroom at least
once during your scheduled hour.

. When parents come to pick up their children:

a. Please check the security tags. Do not release a child to anyone
without checking the tag, EVEN IF YOU KNOW THE PARENT!
b. Do not release children to other children. It must be a parent!

. Hallway Directors are constantly walking the halls and sticking their head in

the door to check on you.
a. Try not to leave your room for supplies. Ask one of the directors in the
hallway to get it for you. That’'s what they are forlll We are here for
you



Week 1 — Sunday, September 9

9:00 a.m.

Jared & Kim Barnes
Roy & Tiffany Brantley
Aaron & Jamie Denton

Blake & Alicia Holt
Quinn & Andrea Hornal
Brandon & Jolene Mathis
Ryan & Charmaine McNeilly
Justin & Rachel Thompson
Maury & Karen Wood
Kevin & Rebecca Woodcock

10:30 a.m.
Marty & Tammy Benefield

Mason & Sarah Beth Brewer

Mitch & Amy Cannon
Kyle & Erica Dudley
Dale & Erin Hood
Russell & Jennifer Jenkins
Sam & Natasha McCusker
Roberto & Ambra Miralles
Brooke Wilkerson

Week 2 — Sunday, September 16

9:00 a.m.

Dave & Michelle Brooks
Kenneth & Brittany Coleman
Luke & Heahter Elliott
James & Kassie Johnson
Patrick & Marissa Johnson
Christopher & Kaitlin Marlin
Marty & Lindsay McWilliams
Jonathan & Lauren Moss
Courtney Tom

10:30 a.m.

Sonia Everson
Daniel & Sarah Ferreira
Ben & Stephany Gatrelle

Josh & Katie Jones
Jason & Christi Milford
Jeremy & Heather Northcutt
Todd & Hannah Sleeper
Joseph & Joanna Stephens
Gene & Julie Teele
John & Jean Thomason
Jamie & Christina Woods

Week 3 — Sunday, September 23

9:00 a.m.
Erin Allen
Chuck & Samantha Elledge
Jerimiah & Chelsea Hodges
Brandon & Julie Holt
Brandon & Raven Marlin
Nathan & Melissa Paez
Brad & Jennifer Phillips
Josh & Jaclyn Taylor
Griffin & Courtney Williams

10:30 a.m.

Chad & Jennifer Brothers
Jason & Jennifer Crooks
Josh & Becca Drace
Corley Fredrickson
Adam & Amanda Fuller
Candice King
Jeffrey & Mitzi Maupin
Kevin & Elizabeth Mobley
Andy & Kylie Snow
Joel & Rachel Worsencroft




Week 4 — Sunday, September 30

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
Renee Browning Brian & Renae Albano
Sean & Mariel Collins Stephen & Tiffany Broyles
John & Leslie Davidson Austin & Briana Creel
David & Sherry Dutton Chris & Tracy Crumley
Scott & Pam Hackney Cody & Amber Haupin
Patrick & Christy Hunter Amy Koch
Jamie Kitchens Josh & Whitney McConnell
Matthew & Allison Moseley Jeff & Rachael McMichael
Brian & Stephanie Skok Jenifer & Lauren Miller
Robert & Ladell Stutts Richard Mulcahey

Matt & Teri Rogers

Week 5 — Sunday, October 7

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
Paul & April Fisher Clay & Amber Duke
Richard & Lindsay Gericke Cody & Lindsey Eaton
Michael & Kelly Harrell Bryan & Amber Hollie
Stephen & Carrie Hay Lee & Carly Langley
Tadd & Candice Himelrick Jerry & Danielle McCoin
Stephen & Heather Houle Brent & Beth Murray
Duke & Melissa LaGroue Joey & Michelle Parkhurst
Matt & Ricky Murphy Robert & Kim Plunk
Graham & Kristen Robertson Matt & Blakely Ridings
Kris Sellers Chasity Roberts

Week 6 — Sunday, October 14

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.

Matt & Crystal Fisher Dean & Ivey Farris
Sarah Hershberger Darrell & Jennifer Holt
Lindsey Hollingsworth Gabe & Amy Beth Kelley

Blake & Stephanie Kozma Everett & Avery Laster
Andrea Lankford Matthew & Natalie Lineberry
Sam & Alanda Lavalleur Ryan & Emily Lowry
Rodney & Meagan Lockridge Mark & Carole Pennington
Sarah Nason Kevin & Jenna Ratliff
Jeremy & Emily Reed Robert & Cynthia Sparrow
Brad & Christina Sartell Robbie & Heather Thompson

Layla & Micky Thompson




Week 1 — Sunday, October 21

9:00 a.m.

Jared & Kim Barnes
Roy & Tiffany Brantley
Aaron & Jamie Denton

Blake & Alicia Holt
Quinn & Andrea Hornal
Brandon & Jolene Mathis
Ryan & Charmaine McNeilly
Justin & Rachel Thompson
Maury & Karen Wood
Kevin & Rebecca Woodcock

10:30 a.m.
Marty & Tammy Benefield

Mason & Sarah Beth Brewer

Mitch & Amy Cannon
Kyle & Erica Dudley
Dale & Erin Hood
Russell & Jennifer Jenkins
Sam & Natasha McCusker
Roberto & Ambra Miralles
Brooke Wilkerson

Week 2 — Sunday, October 28

9:00 a.m.

Dave & Michelle Brooks
Kenneth & Brittany Coleman
Luke & Heahter Elliott
James & Kassie Johnson
Patrick & Marissa Johnson
Christopher & Kaitlin Marlin
Marty & Lindsay McWilliams
Jonathan & Lauren Moss
Courtney Tom

10:30 a.m.

Sonia Everson
Daniel & Sarah Ferreira
Ben & Stephany Gatrelle

Josh & Katie Jones
Jason & Christi Milford
Jeremy & Heather Northcutt
Todd & Hannah Sleeper
Joseph & Joanna Stephens
Gene & Julie Teele
John & Jean Thomason
Jamie & Christina Woods

Week 3 — Sunday, November 4

9:00 a.m.
Erin Allen
Chuck & Samantha Elledge
Jerimiah & Chelsea Hodges
Brandon & Julie Holt
Brandon & Raven Marlin
Nathan & Melissa Paez
Brad & Jennifer Phillips
Josh & Jaclyn Taylor
Griffin & Courtney Williams

10:30 a.m.

Chad & Jennifer Brothers
Jason & Jennifer Crooks
Josh & Becca Drace
Corley Fredrickson
Adam & Amanda Fuller
Candice King
Jeffrey & Mitzi Maupin
Kevin & Elizabeth Mobley
Andy & Kylie Snow
Joel & Rachel Worsencroft




Week 4 — Sunday, November 11

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
Renee Browning Brian & Renae Albano
Sean & Mariel Collins Stephen & Tiffany Broyles
John & Leslie Davidson Austin & Briana Creel
David & Sherry Dutton Chris & Tracy Crumley
Scott & Pam Hackney Cody & Amber Haupin
Patrick & Christy Hunter Amy Koch
Jamie Kitchens Josh & Whitney McConnell
Matthew & Allison Moseley Jeff & Rachael McMichael
Brian & Stephanie Skok Jenifer & Lauren Miller
Robert & Ladell Stutts Richard Mulcahey

Matt & Teri Rogers

Week 5 — Sunday, November 18

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
Paul & April Fisher Clay & Amber Duke
Richard & Lindsay Gericke Cody & Lindsey Eaton
Michael & Kelly Harrell Bryan & Amber Hollie
Stephen & Carrie Hay Lee & Carly Langley
Tadd & Candice Himelrick Jerry & Danielle McCoin
Stephen & Heather Houle Brent & Beth Murray
Duke & Melissa LaGroue Joey & Michelle Parkhurst
Matt & Ricky Murphy Robert & Kim Plunk
Graham & Kristen Robertson Matt & Blakely Ridings
Kris Sellers Chasity Roberts

Week 6 — Sunday, November 25

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.

Matt & Crystal Fisher Dean & Ivey Farris
Sarah Hershberger Darrell & Jennifer Holt
Lindsey Hollingsworth Gabe & Amy Beth Kelley

Blake & Stephanie Kozma Everett & Avery Laster
Andrea Lankford Matthew & Natalie Lineberry
Sam & Alanda Lavalleur Ryan & Emily Lowry
Rodney & Meagan Lockridge Mark & Carole Pennington
Sarah Nason Kevin & Jenna Ratliff
Jeremy & Emily Reed Robert & Cynthia Sparrow
Brad & Christina Sartell Robbie & Heather Thompson

Layla & Micky Thompson




Week 1 — Sunday, December 2

9:00 a.m.

Jared & Kim Barnes
Roy & Tiffany Brantley
Aaron & Jamie Denton

Blake & Alicia Holt
Quinn & Andrea Hornal
Brandon & Jolene Mathis
Ryan & Charmaine McNeilly
Justin & Rachel Thompson
Maury & Karen Wood
Kevin & Rebecca Woodcock

10:30 a.m.
Marty & Tammy Benefield

Mason & Sarah Beth Brewer

Mitch & Amy Cannon
Kyle & Erica Dudley
Dale & Erin Hood
Russell & Jennifer Jenkins
Sam & Natasha McCusker
Roberto & Ambra Miralles
Brooke Wilkerson

Week 2 — Sunday, December 9

9:00 a.m.

Dave & Michelle Brooks
Kenneth & Brittany Coleman
Luke & Heahter Elliott
James & Kassie Johnson
Patrick & Marissa Johnson
Christopher & Kaitlin Marlin
Marty & Lindsay McWilliams
Jonathan & Lauren Moss
Courtney Tom

10:30 a.m.

Sonia Everson
Daniel & Sarah Ferreira
Ben & Stephany Gatrelle

Josh & Katie Jones
Jason & Christi Milford
Jeremy & Heather Northcutt
Todd & Hannah Sleeper
Joseph & Joanna Stephens
Gene & Julie Teele
John & Jean Thomason
Jamie & Christina Woods

Week 3 — Sunday, December 16

9:00 a.m.
Erin Allen
Chuck & Samantha Elledge
Jerimiah & Chelsea Hodges
Brandon & Julie Holt
Brandon & Raven Marlin
Nathan & Melissa Paez
Brad & Jennifer Phillips
Josh & Jaclyn Taylor
Griffin & Courtney Williams

10:30 a.m.

Chad & Jennifer Brothers
Jason & Jennifer Crooks
Josh & Becca Drace
Corley Fredrickson
Adam & Amanda Fuller
Candice King
Jeffrey & Mitzi Maupin
Kevin & Elizabeth Mobley
Andy & Kylie Snow
Joel & Rachel Worsencroft

Sunday, December 23 — 10:30am Family Service




Week 4 — Sunday, December 30

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
Renee Browning Brian & Renae Albano
Sean & Mariel Collins Stephen & Tiffany Broyles
John & Leslie Davidson Austin & Briana Creel
David & Sherry Dutton Chris & Tracy Crumley
Scott & Pam Hackney Cody & Amber Haupin
Patrick & Christy Hunter Amy Koch
Jamie Kitchens Josh & Whitney McConnell
Matthew & Allison Moseley Jeff & Rachael McMichael
Brian & Stephanie Skok Jenifer & Lauren Miller
Robert & Ladell Stutts Richard Mulcahey

Matt & Teri Rogers

Week 5 — Sunday, January 6

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.
Paul & April Fisher Clay & Amber Duke
Richard & Lindsay Gericke Cody & Lindsey Eaton
Michael & Kelly Harrell Bryan & Amber Hollie
Stephen & Carrie Hay Lee & Carly Langley
Tadd & Candice Himelrick Jerry & Danielle McCoin
Stephen & Heather Houle Brent & Beth Murray
Duke & Melissa LaGroue Joey & Michelle Parkhurst
Matt & Ricky Murphy Robert & Kim Plunk
Graham & Kristen Robertson Matt & Blakely Ridings
Kris Sellers Chasity Roberts

Week 6 — Sunday, January 13

9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.

Matt & Crystal Fisher Dean & Ivey Farris
Sarah Hershberger Darrell & Jennifer Holt
Lindsey Hollingsworth Gabe & Amy Beth Kelley

Blake & Stephanie Kozma Everett & Avery Laster
Andrea Lankford Matthew & Natalie Lineberry
Sam & Alanda Lavalleur Ryan & Emily Lowry
Rodney & Meagan Lockridge Mark & Carole Pennington
Sarah Nason Kevin & Jenna Ratliff
Jeremy & Emily Reed Robert & Cynthia Sparrow
Brad & Christina Sartell Robbie & Heather Thompson

Layla & Micky Thompson




First Name | Last Name E-mail Address
Week | Service
4 2 | Brian Albano
4 2 | Renae Albano renaealbano@yahoo.com
3 1 | Erin Allen erinkallen0207 @gmail.com
1 1 | Jared Barnes jaredkbarnes@gmail.com
1 1| Kim Barnes
Marty Benefield marty.benefield.gxru@statefarm.com
1 2
1 2 | Tammy Benefield tbenefield@charter.net
1 1 | Roy Brantley royrsb3@gmail.com
1 1 | Tiffany Brantley rtbrantley8080@gmail.com
1 2 | Mason Brewer m-brewer@hotmail.com
1 2 | Sarah Beth | Brewer sarahbethbrew@yahoo.com
2 1 | Dave Brooks brooks56@outlook.com
2 1 | Michelle Brooks brooksm1018 @gmail.com
3 2 | Chad Brothers
3 2 | Jennifer Brothers zoeandiris@yahoo.com
Renee Browning reneetbrowning@charter.net
4 1
Stephen Broyles tiffany.broyles10@gmail.com
4 2
Tiffany Broyles Tiffany.Broyles10@gmail.com
4 2
1 2 | Amy Cannon almellol@yahoo.com
1 2 | Mitch Cannon mitchcannon25@gmail.com
2 1 | Brittany Coleman bwimberly28 @gmail.com
2 1 | Kenneth Coleman
4 1 | Mariel Collins collins.marielc@gmail.com
4 1 | Sean Collins sean305@gmail.com
4 2 | Austin Creel austincreelll@gmail.com
4 2 | Briana Creel brianahumbard@yahoo.com
Jason Crooks jasoncrooks@northfourth.biz
3 2
3 2 | Jessica Crooks jesscrooks@hotmail.com
4 2 | Chris Crumley tracycrumley@hotmail.com
4 2 | Tracy Crumley
4 1 | John Davidson buckeye72fan@yahoo.com
4 1 | Leslie Davidson lesliertd@yahoo.com
1 1 | Aaron Denton refdenton@yahoo.com
1 1 | Jamie Denton brooklyngrl30@yahoo.com
3 2 | Becca Drace bldrace@yahoo.com
3 2 | Josh Drace




Erica Dudley ericalynndudley@yahoo.com
1 2
1 2 | Kyle Dudley
5 2 | Amber Duke amberduke84@gmail.com
5 2 | Clay Duke jpman84@gmail.com
4 1 | David Dutton sherry.haman@gmail.com
4 1 | Sherry Dutton sherry.haman@gmail.com
5 2 | Cody Eaton codyeaton83@gmail.com
5 2 | Lindsey Eaton lindsey3309@gmail.com
3 1 | Chuck Elledge chuck.a.elledge@gmail.com
3 1 | Samantha Elledge samrenell@yahoo.com
2 1 | Heather Elliott
2 1 | Luke Elliott
2 2 | Sonia Everson sonia.everson@yahoo.com
6 2 | Dean Farris dean-farrisl@hotmail.com
6 2 | lvey Farris iveysmiles@gmail.com
2 2 | Daniel Ferreira daniel@dmferrgira.com
2 2 | Sarah Ferreira
5 1 | April Fisher aprilf0927 @att.net
6 1 | Crystal Fisher crystalfisher@gmail.com
6 1 | Matt Fisher mfisher90@hotmail.com
5 1 | Paul Fisher
3 2 | Corley Fredrickson corley.fredrickson@live.com
3 2 | Adam Fuller
3 2 | Amanda Fuller amandaf@wcs.edu
2 2 | Ben Gatrelle mail@bengatrelle.com
Stephany Gatrelle stephanygatrelle@gmail.com
2 2
Lindsay Gericke lindsayjeangericke@gmail.com
5 1
5 1 | Richard Gericke
4 1 | Pam Hackney slimandblondie@aol.com
4 1 | Scott Hackney shackneytts@aol.com
5 1 | Kelly Harrell ker0444@hotmail.com
5 1 | Michael Harrell mharrell@leecompany.com
4 2 | Amber Haupin
4 2 | Cody Haupin
5 1 | Carrie Hay
5 1 | Stephen Hay haydaddy55@yahoo.com
Sarah Hershberger | sarah.langenbacher.hershberger@gmail.com
6 1
Candice Himelrick candicehimelrick@gmail.com
5 1

10



5 1 | Tadd Himelrick taddhimelrick@gmail.com
Chelsea Hodges CLEisnaugle2124@yahoo.com
3 1
3 1 | Jerimiah Hodges jghodgesnp@gmail.com
5 2 | Amber Hollie amberchollie@gmail.com
5 2 | Bryan Hollie cbryanhollie@gmail.com
Lindsey Hollingsworth | lindseyhollingsworth@outlook.com
6 1
1 1 | Alicia Holt aleka_lee89@yahoo.com
1 1 | Blake Holt blh3h@yahoo.com
3 1 | Brandon Holt bholt5@hotmail.com
6 2 | Darrell Holt
Jennifer Holt life_goes_onl47@yahoo.com
6 2
3 1 | Julie Holt julesr626@yahoo.com
1 2 | Dale Hood
1 2 | Erin Hood ehood0129@gmail.com
1 1 | ANDREA Hornal
1 1 | QUINN Hornal
Heather Houle heatherraehoule@gmail.com
5 1
Stephen Houle stephenwildmusic@gmail.com
5 1
Christy Hunter christycolganhunter@gmail.com
4 1
Patrick Hunter christycolganhunter@gmail.com
4 1
1 2 | Jennifer Jenkins jejenkins18@hotmail.com
1 2 | Russell Jenkins jejenkins18@hotmail.com
James Johnson jamesthomasjohnsonii@gmail.com
2 1
2 1 | Kassie Johnson kassied@bellsouth.net
2 1 | Marisa Johnson
2 1 | Patrick Johnson headhunterinc7@gmail.com
2 2 | Josh Jones
Katie Jones takeoffwithkatie@gmail.com
2 2
6 2 | Amy Beth Kelley amybethrkelley@gmail.com
Candice King candice.king@premisehealth.com
3 2
4 1 | Janie Kitchens jkeith2006 @gmail.com
4 2 | Amy Koch amy.hale.koch@gmail.com
6 1 | Blake Kozma blake.kozma@yahoo.com
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Stephanie Kozma stephanie.kozma@yahoo.com
6 1
5 1 | Duke LaGroue d.lagroue@yahoo.com
Melissa LaGroue melissa.lagroue@yahoo.com
5 1
5 2 | Carly Langley carlyblangley@gmail.com
5 2 | Lee Langley
6 1 | Andrea Lankford
6 2 | Avery Laster averylaster@gmail.com
6 2 | Everett Laster everettlaster@gmail.com
6 1 | Alanda Lavalleur alandaslp@gmail.com
6 1| Sam Lavalleur
6 2 | Matthew Lineberry
6 2 | Natalie Lineberry natalie@henryfamily.org
6 1 | Meagan Lockridge
6 1 | Rodney Lockridge
6 2 | Emily Lowry emily.n.lowry@gmail.com
6 2 | Ryan Lowry ryan.s.lowry@gmail.com
3 1 | Brandon Marlin ravenmarlin@aol.com
2 1 | Christopher | Marlin
Kaitlin Marlin kaitebugb1221@bellsouth.net
2 1
3 1 | Raven Marlin ravenmarlin@aol.com
1 1 | Brandon Mathis
1 1 | Jolene Mathis jmathis0783@gmail.com
3 2 | Jeffrey Maupin jeffrey.maupin@yahoo.com
3 2 | Mitzi Maupin mitzi.maupin@gmail.com
Danielle McCoin daniellemccoinl@gmail.com
5 2
5 2 | Jerry McCoin
Josh McConnell joshmcconnellcb7 @gmail.com
4 2
Whitney McConnell joshmcconnellcb7 @gmail.com
4 2
Natasha McCusker natasha.mccusker08 @gmail.com
1 2
Sam McCusker sammuel.mccusker@gmail.com
1 2
4 2 | Jeff McMichael
4 2 | Rachael McMichael rachaelholt02@yahoo.com
1 1 | Charmaine | McNeilly
1 1 | Ryan McNeilly ryan.l.mcneilly@gmail.com
2 1 | Lindsay McWilliams linzmecwlims@hotmail.com
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2 1 | Marty McWilliams mmcwlims@hotmail.com
2 2 | Christi Milford christimilford@aol.com
2 2 | Jason Milford
4 2 | Jenifer Miller jenifer.millerl0@gmail.com
4 2 | Lauren Miller
1 2 | Ambra Miralles alsamples@hotmail.com
1 2 | Roberto Miralles alsamples@hotmail.com
3 2 | Elizabeth Mobley mrsemobley@gmail.com
3 2 | Kevin Mobley kevin.w.mobley@gmail.com
Allison Moseley allisoncmoseley@gmail.com
4 1
Matthew Moseley allisoncmoseley@gmail.com
4 1
2 1 | Jonathan Moss jbm2176@hotmail.com
2 1 | Lauren Moss Iwmoss@gmail.com
4 2 | Richard Mulcahey rmulcahey7@aol.com
5 1 | Matt Murphy
Rikki Murphy rikkimurphy2014@gmail.com
5 1
5 2 | Beth Murray murraysl@bellsouth.net
5 2 | Brent Murray murrays2@bellsouth.net
6 1 | Sarah Nason sarahnason81@gmail.com
2 2 | Heather Northcutt
2 2 | Jeremy Northcutt
3 1 | Melissa Paez nmpaezplus2@yahoo.com
3 1 | Nathan Paez nathanspaez@yahoo.com
5 2 | Joey Parkhurst
Michelle Parkhurst michelle.parkhurst@outlook.com
5 2
6 2 | Carole Pennington penni0529@gmail.com
Mark Pennington mpennington430@hotmail.com
6 2
3 1 | Brad Phillips BATB8@aol.com
3 1 | Jennifer Phillips gigiphillips75@yahoo.com
5 2 | Kim Plunk kplunk2606@gmail.com
5 2 | Robert Plunk rplunk@mauryk12.org
6 2 | Jenna Ratliff
6 2 | Kevin Ratliff kevin.ratliff2d@yahoo.com
6 1 | Emily Reed ejriley88@yahoo.com
6 1 | Jeremy Reed alctl6@yahoo.com
5 2 | Blakely Ridings blakely.ridings@gmail.com
5 2 | Matt Ridings ridings.matt@gmail.com
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Chasity Roberts chasitystarling08 @yahoo.com
5 2
5 1 | Graham Robertson
Kristen Robertson pinkflaminco_10@yahoo.com
5 1
4 2 | Matt Rogers mattrogersusa@gmail.com
4 2 | Teri Rogers
6 1 | Brad Sartell bsartell@gmail.com
6 1 | Christina Sartell cmks100@gmail.com
5 1 | Kris Sellers sellers.kris@gmail.com
4 1 | Brian Skok b_skok@yahoo.com
4 1 | Stephanie | Skok
2 2 | Hannah Sleeper hannahsleeper@gmail.com
2 2 | Todd Sleeper hannahsleeper@gmail.com
3 2 | Andy Snow andysnow46@gmail.com
3 2 | Kylie Snow
6 2 | Cynthia Sparrow sprrwfdgl3@gmail.com
6 2 | Robert Sparrow pocketsff@gmail.com
Joanna Stephens fantastic4Stephens@gmail.com
2 2
Joseph Stephens fantastic4Stephens@gmail.com
2 2
4 1 | Ladell Stutts rtstutts@bellsouth.net
4 1 | Robert Stutts rtstutts@bellsouth.net
3 1 | Jaclyn Taylor
3 1 | Josh Taylor
2 2 | Gene Teele
2 2 | Julie Teele justrightjulie@gmail.com
2 2 | Jean Thomason jthomason@tsclife.org
John Thomason jthomason@wiremasters.net
2 2
6 2 | Heather Thompson cowgirltn@gmail.com
1 1 | Justin Thompson
6 1 | Layla Thompson layla@laylabrooke.com
6 1 | Micky Thompson layla@laylabrooke.com
1 1 | Rachel Thompson
6 2 | Robbie Thompson rthompson74@gmail.com
Courtney Tom barrelhorsemasterpeace@gmail.com
2 1
Brooke Wilkerson brooke.wilkerson9@gmail.com
1 2
3 1 | Courtney Williams counrtneyland95@aol.com
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Griffin Williams griffin.rwilliams@yahoo.com
3 1
1 1 | Karen Wood brightonsdad@gmail.com
1 1 | Maury Wood brightonsdad@gmail.com
1 1 | Kevin Woodcock
1 1 | Rebecca Woodcock
2 2 | Christina Woods christinaw@wcs.edu
2 2 | Jamie Woods
3 2 | Joel Worsencroft | racpeter@hotmail.com
3 2 | Rachel Worsencroft | racpeter@hotmail.com
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